

1st on 4/c bill

Name of Work-

1

Situation of Work-

Agency by which work is executed-

Date of Measurement-

No. and date of agreement

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurement relating to each work.)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
N/Work:- Timari Tola To Gouind Singh Ke Ghar					
N/Agency:- Raj Const ⁿ (Reg No 1190106)					
Ag ⁿ NO:- 17/SBD 2020-21					
Ag ⁿ value:- 16174354 + 1575252					
					= 16049806.00
					@ 10.20% below

Date of work order - 25.09.2020

Completion date :- 26.09.21

Work done

① Constⁿ of bench mark and Reference Pillar etc. all

(1) Constⁿ of Reference & working Benchmark

2.100 Km

(1) Constⁿ of Reference pillar

2.100 Km

2.100 Km

② Constⁿ of Embankment with masonry etc

Continuation

As Per graph - 439.18 m³

Abstract of cost

① Constⁿ of Benchmark and
Reference pillar etc

(1) Constⁿ of Reference & working
benchmark etc

2.10 km @ 5189.30/km $\rightarrow$ Rs 10835.00

(11) Constⁿ of Reference Pillar & Survey

2.10 km @ 2763.00/km $\rightarrow$ Rs 5802.00

② Constⁿ of embankment with
materials etc

439.18 m³ @ 189.95/m³ $\rightarrow$ Rs 83422.00

③ Constⁿ of subgrade & center
shoulder etc

3533.87 m³ @ 131.64/m³ $\rightarrow$ Rs 465231.00

④ Clearing & grubbing etc all

0.63 Hec @ 5137.38/Hec $\rightarrow$ Rs 32217.00

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(4) const ⁿ of embankment walls, materials etc					
1024.78m ³ @ 153.87/m ³ →					157321.00
(5) Earth work excavation in bund etc etc					
328.80m ³ @ 269.32/m ³ →					88552.00
(6) Sand filling in bund etc					
2010m ³ @ 438.87/m ³ →					8821.00
(7) Providing pcc grade etc etc complete job					
27.90m ³ @ 5543.40/m ³ →					154661.00
(8) Providing reinforcement cement concrete etc etc					
143.35m ³ @ 7020.73/m ³ →					1006422.00
(9) Back filling abutment etc all complete job.					
82.50m ³ @ 2510.13/m ³ →					207839
(10) Providing weephole etc etc					
140 nos @ 82.99/each →					11619.00
(11) Providing Reinforcement etc all complete job.					
9.5347 @ 51461.39/m ³ →					490427.00
(12) Providing Logo board etc etc					
2 nos @ 12640.17/each →					25280.00
					Rs 2960449.00
					add 12% GST Rs 355254.00
					1% L.Cess Rs 29604.00
					Rs 3345307.00
Less (10.207.1) Continuation					344567.00
					Rs 3000740.00

05.01.21
 Subbar
 5/12/